
U8s 2022 FALL SEASON

Team
U8-1
U8-2
U8-3
U8-4
U8-5
U8-6
U8-7
U8-8
U8-9

U8-10
U8-11
U8-12

 

Time Field Team vs Team Time Field Team vs Team Time Field Team vs Team
9:00 AM 6 U8-11 vs U8-12 9:00 AM 6 U8-10 vs U8-11 9:00 AM 6 U8-3 vs U8-5
9:00 AM 10 U8-7 vs U8-8 9:00 AM 10 U8-9 vs U8-8 9:00 AM 10 U8-6 vs U8-4

10:00 AM 6 U8-9 vs U8-10 10:00 AM 6 U8-1 vs U8-12 10:00 AM 6 U8-8 vs U8-10
10:00 AM 10 U8-3 vs U8-4 10:00 AM 10 U8-4 vs U8-5 10:00 AM 10 U8-9 vs U8-7
11:00 AM 6 U8-5 vs U8-6 11:00 AM 6 U8-7 vs U8-6 11:00 AM 6 U8-1 vs U8-11
11:00 AM 10 U8-1 vs U8-2 11:00 AM 10 U8-2 vs U8-3 11:00 AM 10 U8-12 vs U8-2

Time Field Team vs Team Time Field Team vs Team Time Field Team vs Team
9:00 AM 6 U8-4 vs U8-7 9:00 AM 6 U8-8 vs U8-6 9:00 AM 6 U8-12 vs U8-3
9:00 AM 10 U8-5 vs U8-1 9:00 AM 10 U8-10 vs U8-12 9:00 AM 10 U8-4 vs U8-9

10:00 AM 6 U8-8 vs U8-11 10:00 AM 6 U8-9 vs U8-11 10:00 AM 6 U8-10 vs U8-1
10:00 AM 10 U8-12 vs U8-9 10:00 AM 10 U8-1 vs U8-3 10:00 AM 10 U8-8 vs U8-5
11:00 AM 6 U8-2 vs U8-10 11:00 AM 6 U8-2 vs U8-4 11:00 AM 6 U8-11 vs U8-6
11:00 AM 10 U8-6 vs U8-3 11:00 AM 10 U8-7 vs U8-5 11:00 AM 10 U8-2 vs U8-7

Time Field Team vs Team Time Field Team vs Team Time Field Team vs Team
9:00 AM 6 U8-12 vs U8-3 9:00 AM 6 U8-9 vs U8-1 9:00 AM 6 U8-11 vs U8-4
9:00 AM 10 U8-4 vs U8-9 9:00 AM 10 U8-4 vs U8-8 9:00 AM 10 U8-3 vs U8-9

10:00 AM 6 U8-8 vs U8-5 10:00 AM 6 U8-3 vs U8-10 10:00 AM 6 U8-12 vs U8-5
10:00 AM 10 U8-11 vs U8-6 10:00 AM 10 U8-6 vs U8-12 10:00 AM 10 U8-8 vs U8-1
11:00 AM 6 U8-2 vs U8-7 11:00 AM 6 U8-5 vs U8-2 11:00 AM 6 U8-10 vs U8-7
11:00 AM 10 U8-10 vs U8-1 11:00 AM 10 U8-7 vs U8-11 11:00 AM 10 U8-2 vs U8-6

Time Field Team vs Team
9:00 AM 6 U8-6 vs U8-9
9:00 AM 10 U8-1 vs U8-7

10:00 AM 6 U8-3 vs U8-8
10:00 AM 10 U8-12 vs U8-4
11:00 AM 6 U8-11 vs U8-2
11:00 AM 10 U8-5 vs U8-10

November 19, 2022

callie.church08@gmail.com

863-225-1802
863-855-0296
863-698-2494
863-215-5546
83-514-7927

Amy Tully
Richena Johnson

John Smith
Stephanie Hurst

Callie Church

Red
Orange
Black
Silver 

rtbuskirk@gmail.com

Maroon Kyle Albritton 863-605-4202
863-455-2280

Purple Ryan Buskirk 863-307-0505
Dfields@risimaging.comFlamingo Denielle Fields
ktalbritton@gmail.com

mark.keever@lwcharterschools.com
Turquoise Sam Terry 360-991-1134 Samaelleeterry@gmail.com
Neon Blue Mark Keever 225-241-1245

amberlovejohnson@gmail.com
COLOR COACH HOME PHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL

Mint Jonathan Johnson 863-528-7830 863-978-9862

jamesatully@gmail.com
richenam88@gmail.com
jbradsmith83@gmail.com
babysis129@icloud.com

NeonYellow
Kelly Green

October 29, 2022 November 5, 2022

September 17, 2022 September 24, 2022 October 1, 2022

October 8, 2022 October 15, 2022 October 22, 2022

November 12, 2022


	U8

